
Department Contact Phone Email

Anthropology Bonnie Clark (303) 871-2875 bclark@du.edu 

Arabic Maha Foster (303) 871-7464 maha.foster@du.edu 

Jason Kellermeyer (303) 871-2846 jason.kellermeyer@du.edu 

Catherine Chauvin (303) 871-2367 catherine.chauvin@du.edu 

Asian Studies Li Peters (303) 871-6663 li.peters@du.edu 

Biological Sciences Joe Angleson (303) 871-3463 jangleso@du.edu 

Business Daniels Undergraduate Programs (303) 871-6910 daniels.undergrad@du.edu

Hospitality Management Lauren Sepulveda (303) 871-4427 lauren.sepulveda@du.edu

Real Estate and the Built Environment Candace Rusk (303) 871-3211 candace.rusk@du.edu

Chemistry & Biochemistry Alex Huffman (303) 871-3100 alex.huffman@du.edu

Ping Qiu (303) 871-2396 ping.qiu@du.edu

Li Peters (303) 871-6663 li.peters@du.edu 

Communication Studies Bernadette Calafell (303) 871-4322 bernadette.calafell@du.edu

Computer Science Santiago Vidaurri (303) 871-2458 santiago.vidaurri@du.edu

Criminology Hava Gordon (303) 871-3603 hava.gordon@du.edu

Economics Peter Ho through fall 2018; Yavuz Yasar from 1/1/19 (303) 871-2259; 303-871-2244pho@du.edu; yavuz.yasar@du.edu 

Tim Weaver (303) 871-3279 timothy.weaver@du.edu

Dorian Weissman (303) 871-7716 dorian.weissman@du.edu 

William Depper (303) 871-7716 wdepper@du.edu

Electrical and Computer Engineering Bob Whitman (303) 871-3752 rwhitman@du.edu

Graham Foust (Until 7/1/18) (303) 871-2896 graham.foust@du.edu

Billy Stratton (Starting 7/1/18) (303) 871-4157 billy.stratton@du.edu

Environmental Science J. Michael Daniels (303) 871-7531 j.michael.daniels@du.edu

Fine Art Jason Kellermeyer (303) 871-3260 jason.kellermeyer@du.edu 

Last Name A-F: Frederique Chevillot (303) 871-2171 frederique.chevillot@du.edu

Last Name G-M: James Gilroy (303) 871-2188 james.gilroy@du.edu

Last Name N-Sm: Mamadou Ly (303) 871-2110 mamadou.ly@du.edu
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Last Name Sn-Z: Jennifer Pap (303) 871-2603 jennifer.pap@du.edu 

Game Development Chris Gauthier Dickey (303) 871-3318 chrisg@cs.du.edu

Gender and Women's Studies Lindsey Feitz (303) 871-2646 lindsey.feitz@du.edu 

Geographic Information Systems Minor Jing Li (303) 871-4687 jing.li145@du.edu

Geography Don Sullivan (303) 871-3043 dsulliva@du.edu

Geology Michael Kerwin (303) 871-3998 mkerwin@du.edu

German Gabi Kathoefer (303) 871-2178 gabi.kathoefer@du.edu

Hebrew Sari Havis (303) 871-2343 sari.havis@du.edu

History Carol Helstosky (303) 871-3987 chelstos@du.edu 

Hospitality Management Lauren Sepulveda (303) 871-4427 lauren.sepulveda@du.edu

Integrated Science Joe Angleson (303) 871-3463 jangleso@du.edu 

Intercultural Global Studies Minor Eleanor McNees (303) 871-2057 eleanor.mcnees@du.edu

Tara Boyle (303) 871-4476 tara.boyle@du.edu

Kristin Shimer (303) 871-6451 baints@du.edu

Italian Rachel Walsh (303) 871-3492 rachel.walsh@du.edu

Japanese Minor Orna Shaughnessy (303) 871-2554 orna.shaughnessy@du.edu

Judaic Studies Minor Sarah Pessin (303) 871-7731 spessin@du.edu

Languages and Literatures Roberta Waldbaum  (303) 871-2186 roberta.waldbaum@du.edu 

Latin Victor Castellani (303) 871-2022 vcastell@du.edu

Leadership Minor (PLP) Paul Kosempel (303) 871-3528 paul.kosempel@du.edu

Legal Studies Minor (Business Majors) Kevin O'Brien (303) 871-2027 kobrien@du.edu

Allegra Reiber (Transfer Credit) (303) 871-2807 areiber@du.edu

Nic Ormes (Major/Minor Advising) (303) 871-3325 normes@du.edu

Mechanical Engineering Matthew Gordon (303) 871-3580 matthew.gordon@du.edu

Media, Film, and Journalism Studies Rachael Liberman (as of 7/1/18) (303) 871-3976 rachael.liberman@du.edu

Music Rachel Lim (303) 871-6404 rachel.lim@du.edu 

Music for Non-Majors, please see: http://www.du.edu/ahss/lamont/areas-study/nonmajors.html

Philosophy Candace Upton (303) 871-2761 candace.upton@du.edu

Physics and Astronomy Davor Balzar (303) 871-2137 balzar@du.edu
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Political Science Lisa Conant (303) 871-2629 conant@du.edu

Psychology Psychology Academic Advising (303) 871-2478 psychadvising@du.edu

Public Policy Debbie Gaylinn (303) 871-3400 debbie.gaylinn@du.edu

Real Estate and the Built Environment Candace Rusk (303) 871-3211 candace.rusk@du.edu

Religious Studies Ben Nourse (303) 871-3539 benjamin.nourse@du.edu

Russian Yevgeniy Slivkin (303) 871-2609 yevgeniy.slivkin@du.edu

Sociology Hava Gordon (303) 871-3603 hava.gordon@du.edu

Socio-Legal Studies Nancy Reichman (303) 871-2048 nreichma@du.edu

1000-level Spanish questions should be directed to: Will Reyes-Cubides (303) 871-2697 William.Reyes-Cubides@du.edu

2000-level Spanish questions should be directed to : Lydia Gil-Keff             
 (303) 871-7844 Lydia.Gil@du.edu 

See your current Spanish instructor or any full-time Spanish faculty member for all 

other major or minor questions. (303)-871-2662 langlit@du.edu 

Sustainability Minor Hillary Hamann (303) 871-3977 hillary.hamann@du.edu

Theatre Steven McDonald (303) 871-3827 steven.mcdonald@du.edu
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Art History Jason Kellermeyer (303) 871-2846 jason.kellermeyer@du.edu 

Business Samantha Nesper (303) 871-4212 Samantha.Nesper@du.edu

Sarah Voller (303) 871-3041 Sarah.Voller@du.edu

Molly Dunn (303) 871-6618 Molly.Dunn@du.edu

Geography Matthew Taylor (303) 871-2656 Matthew.Taylor@du.edu

International Studies Tara Boyle (303) 871-4476 Tara.Boyle@du.edu 

Law Randy Wagner (303) 871-6761 Randolph.Wagner@du.edu

Education Noah Schlueter (303) 871-2503 Noah.Schlueter@du.edu

Richard Caldwell (303) 871-2468 Richard.Caldwell@du.edu

Debbie Gaylinn (303) 871-3400 Debbie.Gaylinn@du.edu
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